Introducing the MVTB2-2
The MVTB2-2 is the newest member
of Enerproõs DC gating, Medium Voltage
Trigger Board family.
 The boardõs compact, two independent
drive channel topology provides designers
plenty of versatility for power applications

XX.X In kV AC Line-to-Line, or kV DC peak
MVTB
HOW TO ORDER:
Medium Voltage Trigger Boards
ENERPRO, Inc.
5780 Thornwood Drive
Goleta, California 93117 (USA)
Tel:  (805) 683-2114
Fax: (805) 964-0798
Contact: Peter Wahl
e-mail: info@enerpro-inc.com
Domestic (MV Assemblies)
Darrah Electric Company
5914 Merrill Avenue
Cleveland, Ohio 44102 (USA)
Tel:    800-621-0014
Fax: (216) 631-0440
Contact: David Darrah
e-mail: david_darrah@darrahelectric.com
Canada
I.C.T. Power  Company, Inc.
86-4190 Fairview Street
Burlington, ON, Canada  L7L 4Y8
Tel:  +905 631 8494
Fax: +905 631 8495
Contact:  Afshin Montazeri
e-mail:  afshin.montazeri@ictpower.com
United Kingdom
Power Products International, Ltd.
Commerce Way
Edenbridge, Kent, UK  TN8 6ED
Tel:  +1732 866424
Fax: +1732 866399
Contact:  Peter Addison
e-mail:  paddison@ppi-uk.com
Hong Kong, China (PRC)
Tackoh Enterprises
Rm 1404 Arion Commercial Centre
2-12 Queenôs Road, West, Hong Kong
Tel:  +2543 0186
Fax: +2542 2114
Contact:  Jane Lu
e-mail:  janelu2000@yahoo.com
New Zealand
Semikron Ltd.
P.O. Box 300-383, Albany 1330
A1/9-11 Tait Place, Albany, New Zealand
Tel:  +64 9 4142970
Fax: +64 9 4142971
Contact:  Barney Meyer
e-mail:  b.meyer@semikron.com
R
2 2 X X X C 2002 Enerpro Inc.